WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

DOUBLE SLIDING DOOR | .-

ASSEMBLY

EC LOCK

KIT 36907610, 36907680

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88754505 ver. 002 @


https://instructions.online/?id=2345-88754505

o r A

Kit Double sliding door WP EC Lock

Kit 7680 MHL UX EC Dbl. Slide acc 3¢507680 Bag for kit 7680 sss97¢50
=
A ~
il 0
0 o _
O 0 =
S
@ ™ (=] N
® N 3 & > x2
® N
® [N}
0
(™
(™
3 g o 8 2l g 3 3 g
g J=x2 3 (x4 g 0x1 g AL x1 5 G g x6 2 |x8
° ] L] @ 8 % % M8xd5 2| | M8x35

29504400

x4
M8x20

<X
2w
w
(&2)
89050136
@
<X
% N
o~
89050189
(¢
X
H
89050034
afe
<X
o N
o
89050157

89050138

Bag for handle slide sssso331

Mé6x25

Qe

20500320
X
b
o~
89200012
X
-
89050266
<§iﬁﬁiﬁi§o
X
Y
89050525

x4

4 @

~ @ Q o © T o i

: : O S

§%0 x1 & la ig—xa

()
2 =x15 g x4 g \- x2 8 x2 x2
g 4,2x13 Z M8x20 g\—) M8 2 MB8x35 M8x35

2/6 Kit 36907610,36907680 WwWW.troax.com

Art no: 88754505 ver. 002



200 49/ GOSPS/88 :ou KV

13mm

@
)
M8x45 | |M8x35 M6x25

Kit 7680 + Bag for kit 7680

o o0 o oo @/ T
! N

MgﬁM 8x35 M8x45

5mm 13mm
13mm /
. .
i@ ol Z‘ M8x45 ‘ "L o _M8x45
e ™ ve
i@ B[S - ’ ~k%8x35
W/g‘ H A
\< ) ,
= 0\@ X
([ = i
Kit 7680 + Bag for kit 7680 Bag for kit 7680
ﬁ
W 2 o MBx55 M8x55
e 13mm ™~ 13mm
x\‘
@, ° :\ — '
4 \§
0 :\ !
\
éf@hm A §m§ ‘
4. =] Mg /
0 e
éf{hm g | \§ ‘ \@
8-l ol \
0 \\ ‘
:\\\
0 \i]
L _k

www.troax.com

Kit 36907610,36907680




Kit 7680 + Bag for kit 7680 Kit 7680 + Bag for kit 7680
s
_— P
5 7 o N
\ |
o |
R i = 11°
: —~
Bag for kit 7680 Bag for kit 7680 o
% %Mo
0D =

veoo

EZ “ £ P
14 o X
n| ) 1 4
i Q@
)’ Q
DL
Bag for kit 7680 Bag for kit 7610
l\/l8 %
) )
O O

]

Kit 36907610,36907680

www.troax.com

Art no: 8875405 ver. 002



200 49/ GOSPS/88 :ou KV

13mm

Bag for kit 7680

13mm

Bag for kit 7680

Y

13mm

Bag for kit 7680

T

Kit 7680 + Kit 7680 +
Bag for @ Bag for @ @ )
kit 7680 s |10 A7 kit 7680 | s 1 8- &2 ;
» 0 - orr
i @ i T
*(O‘ l *
I G- 8.
) g | N
Www.troax.com Kit 36907610,36907680 5




Kit 7610 + @ Bag for kit 7610 F &

Bag for kit 7610 \ + Cover plate EC =
4mm K@t‘ ;\%\
HEZ of| el == T
1 .

/
i
=

:

/

J

/
7]
7

[ |
7

/
I

| v

S
/
T

i

/
/
/

/

Jii
—
i
]

6 Kit 36907610,36907680 WWW.troax.com

Art no: 88754505 ver. 002




